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Date: 12/11/2020 

First Term Exams for AY 2020-2021 

 GRADE 9- GRADE 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day/Date Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12 

Monday (23/11/2020) Islamic Arabic ICT Islamic 

Tuesday (24/11/2020) English Chemistry Arabic Arabic 

Wednesday ( 25/11/2020) Arabic ICT Islamic Business 

Thursday (26/11/2020) Social Islamic English  Physics 

Sunday ( 29/11/2020) Biology Math Chem/Eco. Math 

Sunday (06/12/2020)  Physics Biology Math Biology 

Monday (07/12/2020) ICT Business Business  IT 

Tuesday (08/12/2020) Chemistry Physics Biology Chemistry 

Wednesday (09/12/2020) Math English Physics English 
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Instructions: 

 

• All Exams (except social, Islamic and Arabic) will be conducted On Campus only.  

•  Social, Islamic and Arabic will be conducted according to the students’ choice on Campus or Online. 

• Exams start at 08:00 AM. 

• Regular classes will be going on (during the exams) till the end of November. 

• From Sunday (06/12/2020) the school timing will be from 7:30- 10:00 AM. 

• Last day of the exam will be the last school day for Term 1.  

• Regular classes will resume on Sunday, 3rd January 2021. 

 

 

Administration 

 

 

 

 


